I

H 5 LAAT O

e TING

SECITAME # PYRENEES

KFS 160

Classement provisoire M2
Résultats

Document 2

Pour information, sans valeur officielle

© ® N o o s N> 2

- o
- o

N°
873
877
855
859
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892
888
893
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865
867
889
851

Pilote

TEISSIE Fabien
FOURNIL Matthieu
RIGAL Guillaume
WATTERLOS Virgile
FLAUJAC Mathieu
FLEURIT Sébastien
BORSATO Julien
GUY Florian
HUGUET Pierre
ALESSI Laurent
WLOSZCZYNSKI Alexis
BAREILLE Imanol
GENIN Nicolas
CHAINE Daniel
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19

26
23
37
16
15
18
17
13
14

Points
115
111
107

91
86
81
72
70
70
64
63
57
33
14

Champ Occ Pyr 05/03 - 30/06/2023

Patricia FARGUES
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